
7^0 Final 1984 Division lil Cumulative Football Statistics Report 
(Do not include NCAA Championship Play-off or Bowi Games ) 

College U n i v e r s i t y of R o c h e s t e r For. 
( N u m b e r ) 

Gdmes Head Coach 
Ray T e l l i e r 8 

Conference Name. x x x 

Full Season Record 
(Won) ( L o s t ) (T i ed ) 

Conference Record x x ~ x x — ~ x x — 
(Won) ( L o s t ) ( T i e d ) 

IMPORTANT The nat lonai per game rankings are based on games an Ind iv idua l actual ly p lays It s a game p layed if he s in Ihe l ineup for even one play whether or not he touches Ihe bal l But to be ranked a player 

m u s l appear in at least 75 percent of h is team s games (i e 6 o l 8 7 of 9 8 o l 10 9 of 11) 

( I n d i c a t e c l a s s b y F r 

R U S H I N G 

First and Last Name 

Dan G i o i a 

Sam G u e r r i e r i 

S o J r o r 

Class 

F r 

So 

Pos 

TB 

TB 

Sr n o t a s i 2 3 4 o r 8 4 8 5 ; 

G 

4 

4 

Rushes 

55 

7 1 

Net Gam 

277 

263 

TDs 

2 

4 

Yards 
Per Game 

69 3 

65 8 

P A S S I N G E F F i C i E N C Y 

First and Lasl Name 

J e f f W i t t i g 

Class 

J r 

G 

8 

At l Comp 

2 1 7 L 1 6 , 

Comp 
Pct Inl 

53514 

Yards 

1440 

TDs 

4 

T O T A L O F F E N S E ( N E T r u s h i n g & p a s s i n g ) 

First and Last Name Class Pos G Plays Yards Rush YardsPass Ne t G a m 

RECEIVING 
First and Last Name 

Mark P a l v i n o 2 -

Bob C h i p p e r 

Class 

Sr 

J r 

Pos 

3E 

J-L 

G 

9 

9 

Catches 

53 

25 

Yards 

756 

366 

T D s 

1 

3 

„ Y a r d s 

Ca 
Per 

5 

2 

tches 
G a m e 

9 

8 

PUNTING (mm 3 6 punts per game) 
First and Last Name 

B i l l T r e t t e r 

Class 

J r 

G 

6 

Punts 

36 

Yards 

1256 

N T E R C E P T I O N S ( m m 0 5 p e r g a m e ) 

First and Lasl Name 

R i n k M r l h a m 

Class 

Sr 

Pos 

Î B 

G 

9 

I n t 

3 

Yards 

10 

T D s 

0 
PUNT RETURNS (mm 1 2 per game) 

First and Last Name 

M a r k P a l v i n n ^ 

Class 

.Sr 

Pos 

WR 

G 

9 

R e t u r n s 

11 

Yards T D s 

1 1 1 0 
K i C K O F F R E T U R N S ( m m 1 2 p e r g a m e ) 

First and Last Name 

M a r k P a l V I n f i ^ 

Class 

•Sr 

Pos 

WR 

G 

9 

R e t u r n s 

13 

Yards 

245 

T D s 

0 
SCORING (mclude leader by kickmg i e XPts and FGs) 

First and Last Name Class Pos 

D a v i d D i v e r J r 

Sam G u e r r i e r i 

Bii^^^Mmirj^ 
5o 

5o 

FB 

TB 

PK 

G 

9 

4 

3 

T D s 

6 

4 

X P t s K i c k 
A t t 

4 

i/Iadd 

4 

O t h e r X P t s . 
A t t Made 

Fie ldGoals 
An, 

3 

fjiade 

3 

Pts 

36 

24 

13 

Avg 

3 4 . 9 

lnt PerGame 

0 3 

Yds Per Re t 

10 1 

Yds Per Re t 

18 9 

P o i n t s 
Per G a m e 

4 

6 

4 

0 

0 

3 

T e a m 
T o t a l s 

O W N 

OPPS 

FtUSHINC 
Rushes 

3 3 1 

448 

N e t Ga in 

884 

1 9 2 1 

Yards 
Por G a m e 

98 2 

2 1 3 . 4 

T D s 

13 

21 

PASSING 1 
A t t 

292 

175 

C o m p 

154 

93 

Had 
l n t 

10 

L2 

Ne t G a m 

1822 

1295 

Yards 
Per G a m e 

202 4 

143 9 

T D s 

4 

12 

f\rZ^O 
OPPONENT 

S4oo 
' Union C o l l e q e 

2 u Of Buffalo"^^^" 

3 C a n i s i u s 6-7?c 

H o b a r t 5 /̂4o 

5 H o f s t r a ?9-l45 

OWN 
SCORE 

indicate Conference Games By 'C" 

7 

28 

7 

21 

OPP 
SCORE 

31 

35 

7 

28 

59 

1671 

2518 

2407 

1500 

3063 

TO-ALOFF 
T o t a l N e t G a m 

623 ; !706 

623 : I216 

ENSE 
Y a r d s 

Per G a m e 

300 7 

357 3 

PUNTING 1 
N o 

4 ^ 

37 

Yards Awg 

1550 3 2 ^ 

123 ' : 33 
1 -J 4I 

SCORING 
T D s 

17 

38 

X Pts K i c k l O t h e r X P t s 
A t t . 

14 

35 

13 

32 

A t t 

3 

3 

0 

2 

F ie ld Goals 
A t t 

6 

10 

3 

5 

Sat 

0 

1 

Po in t s 

124 

2 8 1 

ATTEND H(ome)or CONF 
ANCE A(way) GAME 

H 

H 

H 

Po in t s 
Per G a m e 

6 S t 

OPPONENT 

Lawrence 

7 

8 

9 

B r o c k p o r t 

A l f r e d 

Den i son 

S t a t e 

olio 

139.^ 

10 

11 

OWN 
SCORE 

12 

7 

15 

27 

OPP 
SCORE 

29 

20 

37 

35 

ATTEND H (ome) or 
ANCE A (way) 

1500 A 

300 

1539 

759 

H 

H 

13 8 

31 2 

CONF 
GAME 

(OVER) 



1984 LONG PLAYS 

Yards 

NA 

Please list your players with the foiiowing mimmums Rushing and Passing—80 yards Interceptions and 
Kickoff Returns—90 yards Punt Returns—85 yards Punts—70 yards Field Goais—50 Yards Forward-pass 
plays should show combined yardage of pass and run listing passer first then the receiver 

Scored? Player or Players Opponent Type of Play 

1984 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HiGHS 

List only those surpassing the mmimums shown at ieft 

Total 
(mm ) 

60 

300 

45 

200 

50 

20 

250 

4 

10 

150 

4 

3 

100 

150 

(mm ) 

100 

500 

90 

500 

60 

25 

300 

5 

T O T A L OFFENSE 

Piays 

Yards 

RUSHING 

Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSING 

Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RECEiVING 

Catches 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

RUNBACKS 

Interceptions (No ) 

Yards Punts Returned 

Yards Kickoffs Returned 

T O T A L OFFENSE 

Plays 

Yards 

RUSHING 

Rushes 

Net Yards 

PASSING 

Attempts 

Completions 

Yards 

Touchdowns 

Player Opponent 

50 

27 

398 

J e f f Wi t t i g Denison 
Je f f Wi t t i q Denison 
• T p f f W i 4 - f - i g Df^n 1 a n n 

1984 TEAIVi SINGLE-GAME HiGHS 

Total Opponent 

500 Denison 

27 
398 

Denison 
Denison 

CAREER LEADERS 

List any piayer m the following categones who completed his career in 1984 and has surpassed any of the 
mmimums indicated in parenthesis Statistics shouid riot, include NCAA Championship play-off games or 
bowl games Under Years list the actual seasons of varsity competition eg 1981-84 

TOTAL OFFENSE (5 OQO YARDS) Years Gms Piays Yards 

NA 

RUSHING (3 000 YARDS) 

NA 

PASSING (200 COMPLETIONS) 

NA 

RECEIVING (150 CATCHES) 

NA 

PUNTING (MIN 100 PUNTS 40 0 AVG ) 

NA 

SCORING (MIN 250 POINTS) 

NA 

Years Gms 

Years Gms Att 

Rushes 

Comp 

Net Yards TD 

Int Yards TD 

Years Gms Catches Yards TD 

Years Gms Punts Yards Avg 

Years Gms TDs PATs FGs Pts 


